Openi ng: 54 seconds Vet er ans
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me
1 V08001 Pi per 50. 17
Openi ng: 52 seconds Vet er ans
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me
1 V12002 Burgee 54. 89
2 V12001 Mistang Sal 60. 21
Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:

Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:

Percent Qualifi ed:

Sunday, September 2, 2012

Veterans Snooker

8 inch Judge: Tim Verelli
RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RCS
1+4 145 145

12 inch Judge: Tim Verelli
RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RCS
1+5 1+7 1+7 1+3
1+5 1+6 1+7 1+3

3

0

0

0

3

100. 0%

RC6 ds

20

RC6 ds

20
20

Scor e

37 Qualified

Scor e

46 Qualified
45 Qualified



Sunday, September 2, 2012
Performancelll Snooker

Openi ng: 50 seconds Per f ormance |11 16 inch Judge: Tim Verelli
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RA RC5 R ds Scor e
1 P16016 Loud 45, 37 147 1+7 1+3 27 47 Qualified
2 P16004 Neo No Ti e 1+5 1+6 1+3 9 26
3 P16009 Holly No Tinme 1+5 1+6 1+2 143 2 22
Openi ng: 50 seconds Performance |11 22 inch Judge: Tim Verelli
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RA RC5 R ds Scor e
1 P22008 Bounce 54. 37 1+5 1+6 1+7 1+3 27 52 Super Q
2 P22006 Si mone 68. 33 147 1+7 1+3 20 40 Qualified
Openi ng: 54 seconds Performance |11 8 inch Judge: Tim Verelli
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RA RC5 RC6 ds Scor e
1 P08007 Bernard 59. 06 1+7 1+7 1+3 20 40 Qualified
P08002 M nnie Absent
Openi ng: 52 seconds Performance |11 12 inch Judge: Tim Verelli
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RA RC5 RC6 ds Scor e
1 P12006 Twi X 48. 08 1+5 1+7 1+47 143 27 53 Super Q
2 P12002 Sam No Ti e 1+4 1+5 1+6 1+2 20 41 Qualified

Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

NO OO

5. 0%



Openi ng: 50 seconds
Armband Nane

Pl ace

A WOWN PP

16019
16012
16009
16026
16023
16004
16025
16010
16016
16005
16011
16013
16008
16018

| dgi e
Ritz
Ni ki
Hunt er
Crui se
Kim

T2

Avi shai
Bozo
But t ons
Mor gan
Dor sey
Deuce
Dash

Openi ng: 52 seconds
Armband Nane

Pl ace

A WOWN PP

12004
12001
12015
12009
12012
12013
12007

Whoopi e
Tres Joli
Aivia
Hanel s
Apri

Qui ck

Fl ex

Openi ng: 48 seconds
Armband Nane

Pl ace

O~ WNPEP

22010
22031
22059
22068
22012
22067
22026
22062

Good Ti e
Ri sk

Ri pl ey
Eve

VWi sky
Chi gger
Anna
Chant ey

Master s Snooker

Masters 16 inch Judge: Tim Verell
Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3
45. 46 1+5 1+7 1+7 1+3
51. 82 1+5 1+7 1+7 1+3
53. 57 1+3 1+7 1+5 1+7
51. 04 1+5 1+6 1+7 1+3
64. 07 1+5 1+7 1+7 1+7
60. 40 1+5 1+7 1+7 1+4
64.70 1+5 1+7 1+7 143
59. 81 1+5 1+6 1+3
No Tinme 144 1+5 1+6 143
65. 95 1+5 1+0 1+7 1+3
28. 07 1+5 1+6 1+2 1+4
No Tinme 1+7 1+7 140
27.16 1+5 1+6 1+2
34.02 1+0 1+7

Masters 12 inch Judge: Tim Verell
Ti e RC1 RC2
55. 96 1+5 1+6 1+7 1+7

e 60.40 1+5 1+6 1+7 1+3
63. 10 1+5 1+6 1+7 1+3
No Tinme 145 1+6 1+7 147
35.08 1+5 1+6 1+3 1+3
No Tinme 143 1+5 1+7
Absent

Masters 22 inch Judge: Tim Verell
Ti e RC1 RC2
49. 30 1+5 1+6 1+7 1+3
46. 02 1+3 1+7 1+5 145
47. 89 1+7 1+6 1+7
55.16 1+5 1+7 1+7 1+7
45. 58 1+5 1+7 1+3 1+3
49.70 1+5 1+7 1+3 1+3
50. 76 1+6 1+6 1+7 1+3
52. 88 1+5 1+7 1+7 143

Sunday, September 2, 2012

RC4 RC5 RC6 Cs

27
27
27
27
20
20
20
27
20
20

0

0
0
0

RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 COs

27
27
20
0
2
2

RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 COs

27
27
27
20
27
27
20
20

Scor e

53
53
53
52
50
47
46
44
42
39
21
17
16

Scor e

56
52
45
29
23
20

Scor e

52
51
50
50
49
49
46
46

Super Q

Super Q

Super Q

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Super Q
Qualified
Qualified

Super Q
Super Q
Super Q
Super Q
Super Q
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified



22063 W nni e 57. 80 1+5
22007 Gem 51.81 143
22033 Pi per No Tinme 1+5
22058 Peyt on 55. 45 1+5
22006  Zaney 56. 98 145
22041 Sky 53. 56 147
22015 Leah No Ti e 1+5
22027 Nakoma 34. 00 145
22060 Shei l a 37.19 145
22020 thno No Ti e 1+5
22037 Stonpi n Jac 26. 82 1+5
22018 Kir No Tinme 1+5
22048 Fl ash No Tinme 1+5
22032 Ty No Tinme 1+5
22066 Bl aze Absent
Openi ng: 48 seconds Masters 26 inch
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e RC1
1 26002 Spr ee 52. 89 1+5
2 26014 M ckey No Tinme 1+5
3 26012 Bossman No Ti e 1+5
4 26016 Fusi on No Ti e 1+4
26008 O bit No Tinme 1+0
26011 Ji my Absent
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 47
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 3
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 27
Percent Qualified: 57.4%

1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+0
1+6
1+6
1+7
1+7
1+6
1+6
1+7
1+6

Judge:

1+6
1+6
1+6
1+7

1+7
1+5
143
142
1+0
142
1+6
143
1+7
1+7
1+7
142

Tim Verel i

1+7
143
143
143
1+7

142
1+4

1+4

OO OO0 O0OOoOuU o

RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 COs

1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7

1+0
1+7
1+7
1+5

20

O O O U

44
42
42
41
37
32
28
22
22
22
21
21
14
13

Scor e

42
34
29
27

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Qualified



Sunday, September 2, 2012
Veterans Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 18 seconds Vet er ans
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt
1 V08001 Pi per 38.03 1 1 2 2
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds Vet er ans
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt
1 V12002 Burgee 38. 89 2 0 3 3
2 V12001 Mustang Sal 41.75 0 2 2 4
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 3
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1
Percent Qualified: 33.3%

8 inch Judge:

Gambl e

20

12 inch Judge:

Gambl e

Tim Verel i
Scor e

40

Tim Verel i
Scor e

26
20

Qualified



Sunday, September 2, 2012

Performancelll Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 18 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 7Pt
1 P08010 April 44. 82 2
2 P08007 Bernard No Tinme 1
3 P08011 Dallas 38. 05 1
P08002 M nnie Absent
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 7Pt
1 P12007 Dash 36.79 1
2 P12006 Twi X 45. 20 2
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 7Pt
1 P16010 M. Wiggles 38.00 2
2 P16009 Holly 42.25 2
3 P16004 Neo 43. 19 2
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 7Pt
1 P22006 Si mone No Tinme 1

Tot al

Tot al

Tot al
Tot al

Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 9
Nunber of Dogs Absent: 1
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn: O
Nunber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 2

2

Percent Qualified: 22.2%

Perf ormance |11

SPt

N

Per f ormance |11

SPt

Per f ormance |11

SPt

o

Per f ormance |11

SPt

0

3Pt

N

3Pt

3Pt

[EEN

3Pt

1Pt

N

1Pt

w

1Pt

N

1Pt

8 inch
Gambl e

12 inch
Gambl e

20

16 i nch
Gambl e

20

22 inch
Gambl e

Judge: Tim Verelli
Score

30
25
24

Judge: Tim Verelli
Score

46 Qualified
29

Judge: Tim Verelli
Score

44 Qualified
19
19

Judge: Tim Verelli
Score

15



Sunday, September 2, 2012
Masters Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds Masters 12 inch Judge: Tim Verell
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Scor e
1 12013 Qui ck 38.13 0 2 1 6 20 39 Qualified
2 12015 Aivia 46. 53 1 1 4 3 27
3 12009 Hanel s 39.00 1 2 2 3 26
4 12001 Tres Jolie 46.08 2 0 2 4 24
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds Masters 16 inch Judge: Tim Verell
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Scor e
1 16019 | dgi e 35. 06 2 2 2 6 20 56 Qualified
2 16009 Ni ki 38.09 2 2 2 4 20 54 Qualified
3 16004 Ki m 37.49 2 0 2 4 20 44 Qualified
4 16001 Beep 39.51 1 0 2 3 36
16026 Hunt er 41. 31 1 2 3 5 31
16023 Crui se 37.15 1 2 3 4 30
16012 Ritz 44.57 2 1 2 2 27
16005 Butt ons 49. 28 0 3 2 3 24
16015 Tatum No Tinme 0 2 3 5 24
16013 Dor sey No Ti e 1 2 1 4 24
16014 Lexi e 43. 80 1 0 4 4 23
16016 Bozo 46. 50 0 2 4 1 23
16025 T2 47.53 0 2 3 3 22
16024  Gyver No Tine 2 0 1 2 19
16007 Mol |'y Absent
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 15 seconds Masters 26 inch Judge: Tim Verell
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Scor e
1 26002 Spr ee 38.61 1 2 4 4 20 53 Qualified
2 26013 Ruse 41.77 2 1 3 4 32
3 26012 Bossnan No Tinme 2 2 2 2 32
4 26014 M ckey No Ti e 2 1 3 3 31
26016 Fusi on 43.70 1 2 3 2 28
26010 Robbi e Absent
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 15 seconds Masters 22 inch Judge: Tim Verell
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Scor e
1 22031 Ri sk 37.43 2 2 4 3 20 59 Qualified

-1-



o~ wWN

Tot al
Tot al
Tot al

Tot al

22041
22010
22056
22064
22037
22003
22062
22012
22002
22020
22006
22048
22023
22058
22068
22032
22026
22051
22067
22059
22007
22066
22033
22063
22036
22015
22054

Sky

Good Ti e
Rukh
Dazzl e
St onpi n Jac
Redd
Chant ey
VWi sky
Phoeni x
thno
Zaney

Fl ash

W en
Peyt on
Eve

Ty

Anna
Nyal ka
Chi gger
Ri pl ey
Gem

Bl aze

Pi per

W nni e
Lanbchop
Leah
Spirit

39.
35.
35.
35.
37.
35.
36.
38.
37.
38.
36.
38.
38.
39.

41.

40.

41.
47.
35.
40.
40.

No

40.
Absent

23
51
53
71
06
11
48
51
30
44
35
35
98
39

Ti me

08

Ti me

05

Ti me

99
54
52
60
83

Ti me

76

Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Nunber of Dogs Absent:
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:

Nunber of Dogs Not Scor ed:

Tot al

Nunber

of Qualifiers:

Percent Qualified:

50

20
40. 0%

P PPFRPOPFRPNNPFPPNNNNPEPNENPEPPNNMNNNEDNDDN

P NDNNNEPENWODNNNOOONEDNDNDNEDNDNWDNDDN

P NNDNBENNNONMNNWOWOPARPRPWOWONMNNNNWONEPRERDNWW

WINDNWNWOOOR,WPR,WWRERENNPAAPOWIAOR,RWWWDN D

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

57
55
51
50
50
49
49
49
47
47
45
44
40
40
39
37
33
32
31
30
28
25
25
25
25
18

Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi

ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed



Sunday, September 2, 2012

Veterans Standard
Di stance: 190 yards SCT: 66 seconds Veterans 12 inch Judge: Tim Verelli
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
V12002 Burgee No Tinme 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 1
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: O
Percent Qualified: 0.0%



Sunday, September 2, 2012
Performancelll Standard

Di stance: 184 yards SCT: 69 seconds Performance |11 8 inch Judge: Tim Verelli
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 P08009 Ri ggins 46. 44 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
2 P08010 April 63. 04 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
3 P08011 Dallas 57.23 0. 00 1 0 0 0 5.00
P08002 M nnie Absent
P08012 diver Absent
Di stance: 184 yards SCT: 65 seconds Performance |11 12 inch Judge: Tim Verelli
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 P12006 Twi X 44. 08 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
Di stance: 190 yards SCT: 63 seconds Performance |11 16 inch Judge: Tim Verelli
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 P16018 Prow er 50. 82 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
2 P16005 Betty 52.52 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
3 P16010 M. Wiggles 54.52 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
4 P16009 Holly 54. 30 0. 00 0 2 0 0 10. 00
P16013 Wen No Tinme 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
Di stance: 190 yards SCT: 63 seconds Performance |11 22 inch Judge: Tim Verelli
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFIts R S F E Scor e
1 P22008 Bounce 48. 91 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 10

Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2

Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 6
Percent Qualified: 60.0%



Sunday, September 2, 2012

D stance: 184 yards SCT: 66 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e

1 12001 Tres Jolie 60.15

2 12015 Aivia 63. 16

Di stance: 184 yards SCT: 62 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e

1 16019 | dgi e 42.98

2 16009 Ni Ki 46. 13

3 16005 But t ons 56. 09

4 16025 T2 57. 29
16012 Ritz 54. 68
16026 Hunt er 59. 56
16008 Deuce 79. 32
16014 Lexi e No Ti e
16001 Beep No Ti e
16004 Ki mi No Tinme
16011 Mor gan No Ti e
16013 Dor sey No Ti e
16016 Bozo No Ti e

Di stance: 190 yards SCT: 60 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e

1 26002 Spr ee 42.92

2 26016 Fusi on 43. 38

3 26012 Bossman 45. 42
26008 O bit No Tinme
26010 Robbi e Absent
26011 Ji my Absent

Di stance: 190 yards SCT: 60 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e

1 22056 Rukh 42.95

Masters Standard
Masters 12 inch Judge:

TFI ts R S F

0. 00 0 0 0

0. 00 0 0 0
Masters 16 inch Judge:

TFI ts R S F

0. 00 0 0 0

0. 00 0 0 0

0. 00 0 0 0

0. 00 0 0 0

0. 00 1 0 0

0. 00 1 0 0

17. 32 1 0 0

0. 00 0 0 0

0. 00 0 0 0

0. 00 0 0 0

0. 00 0 0 0

0. 00 0 0 0

0. 00 0 0 0
Masters 26 inch Judge:

TFI ts R S F

0. 00 0 0 0

0. 00 0 0 0

0. 00 0 0 0

0. 00 0 0 0
Masters 22 inch Judge:

TFI ts R S F

0. 00 0 0 0

Tim Verel i
E Scor e
0 0. 00 Qualified
0 0. 00 Qualified
Tim Verel li
E Scor e
0 0. 00 Qualified
0 0. 00 Qualified
0 0. 00 Qualified
0 0. 00 Qualified
0 5. 00
0 5. 00
0 22.32
1 Elim
1 Elim
1 Elim
1 Elim
1 Elim
1 Elim
Tim Verel i
E Scor e
0 0. 00 Qualified
0 0. 00 Qualified
0 0. 00 Qualified
1 Elim
Tim Verel li
E Scor e
0 0. 00 Qualified



o~ wWN

Tot al
Tot al
Tot al

Tot al

22031
22060
22059
22068
22026
22012
22002
22007
22048
22058
22062
22063
22021
22064
22003
22018
22006
22010
22036
22020
22032
22044
22051
22001
22023
22070
22066

Ri sk
Shei l a
Ri pl ey
Eve
Anna
Wi sky
Phoeni x
Gem

Fl ash
Peyt on
Chant ey
W nni e
Qid
Dazzl e
Redd
Kir
Zaney
Good Ti me
Lanbchop
Chno

Ty
Jam e
Nyal ka
Bi m ni
W en
Meg

Bl aze

oo ab~rbdpdbdD
P OOAR~ANOODOPM~WWW

EE566656656565888806

.04
.42
. 57
.03
. 96
.17
.69
.31
.79
v
.78
.19
.08
.05
.12
85
Ti e
.71
Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti

S3cd3da

sent

Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 46
Nunber of Dogs Absent: 3
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn: O

Nunber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Tot al

Nunber

of Qualifiers: 19
Percent Qualified:

41. 3%

COO0O000O0000NNMOOOO00000000000

. 00

00

. 00

00
00

. 00

00
00

. 00

77
00

. 00

00
00
12
85
00

. 00

00
00

. 00

00
00

. 00

00

. 00

OO OO0 O0D0DO0DO0OONOOPFPOOODOO0OO0OODOOOOoOOo

O OO O0OO0OO0OO0CO0OOOMNMNMNRPPPOOOOOOOOODO

eNeoNeolNeNeolNolNeoNeoNolNoloNolNolNeoNolNolNeNoNolNolNolNolNolNolNolNo]

P RPPRPPPPPPPPOOO0ODO0COO0OO0OO0OO0O0OO0OOOODO

.00
.00
00
.00
.00
00
.00
.00
00
.77
.00
.00
10. 00
10. 00
18. 12
25.85
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli

OO O0OOO0OOOOO0O

3

333333333

Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi

ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed



Sunday, September 2, 2012

Performance | 11/Veterans Jumpers

D stance: 148 yards SCT: 44 seconds Performance |11
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S
1 P08014 Wnnie 28. 29 0. 00 0 0
2 P08011 Dallas 37.77 0. 00 0 0
3 P08010 April 42.24 0. 00 0 0
4 P0O8009 Riggi ns 32.28 0. 00 1 0
P08007 Bernard No Tinme 0. 00 0 0
P08002 M nnie Absent
P08012 diver Absent
Di stance: 148 yards SCT: 41 seconds Performance |11
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S
1 P12006 Twi X 28.73 0. 00 0 0
2 P12002 Sami 41. 40 0. 40 0 0
Di stance: 156 yards SCT: 41 seconds Performance |11
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S
1 P16013 Wen 26. 89 0. 00 0 0
2 P16005 Betty 30. 13 0. 00 0 0
3 P16018 Prow er 30. 33 0. 00 0 0
P16004 Neo No Tine 0. 00 0 0
P16009 Holly No Tine 0. 00 0 0
P16016 Loud No Ti nme 0. 00 0 0
Di stance: 156 yards SCT: 41 seconds Performance |11
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFIts R S
1 P22006 Si nbne 36. 69 0. 00 1 0
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 14
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 7
Percent Qualified: 50.0%

8 inch Judge:

F

OO OoOoOo

12 inch Judge:

F

0
0

16 inch Judge:

F

OO OoOoOooOo

22 inch Judge:

F

0

E

O OOOo

E

0
0

E

P PP OOO

E

0

Tim Verel i
Scor e

0. 00 Qualified
0. 00 Qualified
0. 00 Qualified
5.00

Elim

Tim Verel li
Scor e

0. 00 Qualified
0. 40

Tim Verel i
Scor e

0. 00 Qualified
0. 00 Qualified
0. 00 Qualified
Elim

Elim

Elim

Tim Verel li
Scor e

5. 00



Di stance: 148 yards SCT:. 44 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me
V08001 Pi per No Ti e 0.
Di stance: 156 yards SCT: 44 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me
V12001 Mustang Sal No Ti ne 0.
V12002 Burgee No Ti e 0.
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 3
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: O
Percent Qualified: 0.0%
Total Combi ned Dogs Showi ng: 17
Total Conbi ned Dogs Absent: 2
Total Conbi ned Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Conbi ned Dogs Not Scored: 0
Total Conbined Qualifiers: 7
Conmbi ned Percent Qualified: 41.2%

Vet er ans
TFl ts

Vet er ans
TFl ts

8 inch Judge: Tim Verelli

12 inch Judge: Tim Verelli



D stance: 148 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnmband Nane
12013 Qui ck

D stance: 148 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnmband Nane

1 16009 Ni ki

2 16005 Butt ons

3 16016 Bozo

4 16025 T2
16014 Lexi e
16026 Hunt er
16012 Ritz
16010 Avi shai
16015 Tat um
16019 | dgi e
16022 Andy Boy
16013 Dor sey

D stance: 156 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnmband Nane

1 26013 Ruse

2 26016 Fusi on

3 26012 Bossnan
26002 Spr ee
26010 Robbi e
26014 M ckey

D stance: 156 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnmband Nane

1 22040 NV

2 22007 Gem

3 22031 Ri sk

Sunday, September 2, 2012

41 seconds
Ti me

No Ti ne

38 seconds
Ti me

31.79
33.51
34.71
35. 49
37.03
33.44
39. 08
47. 32
No Ti e
No Ti e
No Ti e
Absent

38 seconds
Ti me

33.59
27. 86
35.79
No Ti e
Absent
Absent

38 seconds
Ti me

27.29
28. 29
28.31

Masters Jumpers
Masters 12 i

TFl ts R

0.00 0
Masters 16 i

TFl ts R

0.00 0

0.00 0

0.00 0

0.00 0

0.00 0

0.00 0

1.08 2

9.32 2

0.00 0

0.00 0

0.00 0
Masters 26 i

TFl ts R

0.00 0

0.00 0

0.00 1

0.00 0
Masters 22 i

TFl ts R

0.00 0

0.00 0

0.00 0

nch Judge: T
S F
0 0

nch Judge: T
S F
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
1 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

nch Judge: T
S F
0 0
1 0
3 0
0 0

nch Judge: T
S F
0 0
0 0
0 0

m Ver el |
E Scor e
1 Elim

m Ver el |
E Scor e

.00
00
00
.00
00
.00
11. 08
19. 32
Elim
Elim
Elim

coooo

P PPOOOOOCOOO
o1

m Verel |

E Score
0 0. 00
0 5.00
0 20. 00
1 Elim

m Ver el |

E Scor e
0 0. 00
0 0. 00
0 0. 00

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Qualified

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified



4 22051 Nyal ka 29. 62 0
5 22006  Zaney 30. 15 0.
22012 Wi sky 31. 39 0
22026  Anna 31.73 0.
22048 Fl ash 33. 07 0.
22058 Peyt on 33.79 0
22067 Chi gger 38.75 0.
22068 Eve 28. 08 0.
22019 Sin 32.08 0
22020 Chno 27.72 0.
22066 Bl aze 29. 43 0.
22001 Bi mi ni 38.94 0
22002 Phoeni x No Ti e 0.
22015 Leah No Ti e 0.
22018 Kir No Ti e 0
22032 Ty No Tine 0.
22036 Lanbchop No Ti e 0.
22041 Sky No Ti nme 0
22063 W nni e No Ti e 0
22059 Ri pl ey Absent
22060 Shei | a Absent
22062 Chant ey Absent
Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 38
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 6
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 15
Percent Qualified: 39.5%
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